Res idence Hal l  Furn i ture Pr ice  L i s t
April 3, 2006
                          Updated January 17, 2007
                                              800-424-2432
1
Contents
Refer to KI Terms & Conditions document or visit ki.com.
RoomScape® Furniture General Information 2

RoomScape® Furniture
Bed Components (for after-market retrofit only)
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select paint color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
OPTIONS
Special Paint Colors
Special paint colors are available per the fol-
lowing policy:
RoomScape® order size=$1-50,000 net
Add $449 net
RoomScape® order size=$50,000 or more
net
No upcharge
KI reserves the right of approval for special
paint color requests.
Approx.
Packaged
WeightMODEL SIZE D
Basic
Model
Paint
Color
MODEL NUMBER
|
Å
|
ú
Ladder
• Optional item for loft beds or bunk beds
when ends are not easily accessible
• Hooks over top edge of bed deck side rail
• Maintains bed deck height adjustability
RMLAD �� 20#
RMA
Mattress (STD) 36 X 80” 21MT.1207 55#
11
RoomScape® Furniture
Bed Components (for after-market retrofit only)
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information N/C
Shipping
Ladder shipped k.d. freight prepaid f.o.b.
Manitowoc, Wisconsin 54220 factory.
Freight class #125.
Mattress shipped freight excluded assem-
bled f.o.b. Madisonville, Kentucky
42431 factory. Freight class #150.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
Delivered Pricing
Freight
Excluded
Pricing
$    231 N/A
N/A $    248
12
RoomScape® Furniture

RoomScape® Furniture
Computer Accessories and Center Drawer
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
OPTIONS
Special Paint Colors
Special paint colors are available per the fol-
lowing policy:
RoomScape® order size=$1-50,000 net
Add $449 net
RoomScape® order size=$50,000 or more
net
No upcharge
KI reserves the right of approval for special
paint color requests.
Approx.
Packaged
WeightMODEL W x D
Basic
Model
MODEL NUMBER
|
Å
Keyboard Tray
• Mounts under worksurface to provide key-
board access and storage
• Molded black plastic surface with mesh
pad operates on steel ball-bearing tele-
scopic suspensions
• Black only
• 10-1/2”D x 20-7/8”W
207/8 x 101/2” KBD.24.BL 9#
HRDPT
CPU Sling
• Vertically supports and stores CPU below
the worksurface
• Straps have positive locking clamps
• Provides 5-1/2” of travel and 359° swivel
• Maximum weight capacity is 75-lbs
• Available in black only
• Accommodates CPU with maximum cir-
cumference of 65”
CPU.SLING 10#
HRDPT
Center Drawer
• Molded plastic drawer with compartment
for pencils and small items
• Operates on suspension with ball bearing
glides
• Non-locking
• Black only
RM.CD 11#
HRDPT
19
RoomScape® Furniture
Computer Accessories and Center Drawer
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information N/C

RoomScape® Furniture
Storage Pedestals with Steel Front
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select lock option.
NL = No lock - standard
WL = Lock - (key locks all draw-
ers); add $13
TL = Top drawer only lock - (user
must supply padlock); add $54
Ç Select paint color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
OPTIONS
Special Paint Colors
Special paint colors are available per the fol-
lowing policy:
RoomScape® order size=$1-50,000 net
Add $449 net
RoomScape® order size=$50,000 or more
net
No upcharge
KI reserves the right of approval for special
paint color requests.
Approx.
Packaged
WeightMODEL D x W x H
Basic
Model Lock
Paint
Color
MODEL NUMBER
|
Å
|
ú
|
Ç
Mobile Pedestal
• Two 6” box drawers; one 12” file drawer
• Lock optional (std. case lock or top drawer
only lock)
215/8 x 15 x 279/16” RMMP24BBF �� �� 70#
RMSCU
Mobile Pedestal
• One 3” pencil drawer; one 6” box drawer;
one 12” file drawer
• Lock optional (std. case lock or top drawer
only lock)
215/8 x 15 x 245/8” RMMP24PBF �� �� 65#
RMSCU
Freestanding Pedestal
• Two 6” box drawers; one 12” file drawer
• Counterbalance weight included
• Lock optional (std. case lock or top drawer
only lock)
215/8 x 15 x 253/16” RMFP24BBF �� �� 100#
RMSCU
Freestanding Pedestal

RoomScape® Furniture
Storage Pedestals w/Woodgrain Laminate Front/Top
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select lock option.
NL = No lock - standard
TL = Top drawer only lock - (user
must supply padlock); add $54
Ç Select paint color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Î Select laminate color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
OPTIONS
Special Paint Colors
Special paint colors are available per the fol-
lowing policy:
RoomScape® order size=$1-50,000 net
Add $449 net
RoomScape® order size=$50,000 or more
net
No upcharge
KI reserves the right of approval for special
paint color requests.
Approx.
Packaged
WeightMODEL D x W x H
Basic
Model Lock
Paint
Color
Laminate
Color
MODEL NUMBER
|
Å
|
ú
|
Ç
|
Î
Mobile Pedestal
• One 7” and one 6” box drawers; one 12”
file drawer
• Top drawer only lock optional
• Woodgrain laminate front and top with
painted steel pull
215/8 x 15 x 285/16” RMWMP24BBF �� �� ��� 70#
RMSCU
Mobile Pedestal
• One 4” pencil drawer; one 6” box drawer;
one 12” file drawer
• Top drawer only lock optional
• Woodgrain laminate front and top with
painted steel pull
215/8 x 15 x 253/8” RMWMP24PBF �� �� ��� 65#
RMSCU
Freestanding Pedestal

RoomScape® Furniture
Wardrobes with Steel Front
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select lock option.
NL = No lock - standard
WL = Lock - (key locks all draw-
ers); add $37
TL = Top drawer only lock - (user
must supply padlock); add $54
Top drawer only lock - (combination
wardrobe only) - (locks only the top
drawer via user supplied padlock)
Ç Select mirror option.
1M = One mirror (RH door); add
$71
2M = Two mirrors; add $142
NM = No mirror - standard
Î Select paint color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder. OPTIONS
Special Paint Colors
Special paint colors are available per the fol-
lowing policy:
RoomScape® order size=$1-50,000 net
Add $449 net
RoomScape® order size=$50,000 or more
net
No upcharge
KI reserves the right of approval for special
paint color requests.
Approx.
Packaged
WeightMODEL Features D x W x H
Basic
Model Lock
Mirror
Option
Paint
Color
MODEL NUMBER
|
Å